
Committee Member Affiliation Term a

Executive

President Robert Marra Conn. Agric. Expt. Station 2019

Vice-President Geunhwa Jung Univ. of Massachusetts 2020

Secretary-Treasurer Kari Peter Penn State Univ. 2021

Past-President Margaret McGrath Cornell Univ. 2019

Division Forum Rep Beth Gugino Penn State Univ. 2021

Awards
b

Chair (past past past president) Frank Ferrandino Conn. Agric. Expt. Station 2019

past past president Steve Johnson Univ. of Maine 2020

immediate past president Margaret McGrath Cornell Univ. 2021

Nominations

Chair Yi Xu Cornell Univ. 2019

ex officio (past President) Margaret McGrath Cornell Univ. 2019

Anissa Poleatewich Univ. of New Hampshire 2021

Robert L. Wick Univ. of Massachusetts 2020

Graduate Student Awards

Chair Jianjun Hao Univ. of Maine 2019

ex officio (current Vice President) Geunhwa Jung Univ. of Massachusetts 2019

Andrew Wyenandt Rutgers Univ. 2020

Susan Scheufele Univ. of Massachusetts 2021

Sarah Pethybridge Cornell Univ. 2022

Rosa Raudales Univ. of Connecticut 2023

Site Selection

Chair Cheryl Smith Univ. of New Hampshire

Russell Tweddell Université Laval 2019

Wade Elmer Conn. Agric. Expt. Station 2020

Norm Lalancette Rutgers University 2021

Local Arrangements

Chair Beth Gugino Penn State Univ. 2019

Maria del Mar Jimenez-Gasco Penn State Univ. 2017

Kari Peter Penn State Univ. 2019

Symposium

Chair Margery Daughtrey Cornell University 2018

Carolee Bull Penn State University 2018

Srdjan Acimovic Cornell University 2019
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Industry/Extension

Chair Heather Faubert Univ of Rhode Island 2021

Andrew Wyenandt Rutgers Univ. 2020

Lisa Beirn Syngenta 2022

Angela Madeiras Univ. of Massachusetts

a 
Terms end with meeting in year listed. Last year of term is as Chair. Exception: Awards Committee, for which past-past-past President is Chair.

b
 Committee selects Award of Merit, and Early Career Award. 



Email Phone

robert.marra@ct.gov 203-974-8508

jung@umass.edu 413-230-4220

kap22@psu.edu 717-677-6116 Ext. 223

mtm3@cornell.edu 631-727-3595

bkgugino@psu.edu (814) 865-7328

frank.ferrandino@ct.gov 230-974-8504

stevenj@maine.edu 207-554-4373

mtm3@cornell.edu 631-727-3595

yx325@cornell.edu 607-255-4596

mtm3@cornell.edu 631-727-3595

kap22@psu.edu

rlwick@umass.edu 413-545-1045

Jianjun.hao1@maine.edu (207) 581-2564

jung@umass.edu 413-230-4220

wyenandt@njaes.rutgers.edu (856) 455-3100x4144

sscheufele@umext.umass.edu (413) 577-3976

sjp277@cornell.edu 315-787-2417

rosa.raudales@uconn.edu 860.486.6043

cheryl.smith@unh.edu (603) 862 3841

Russell.Tweddell@fsaa.ulaval.ca (418) 656-2131 x 4553

wade.elmer@ct.gov (203) 974-8503

lalancette@njaes.rutgers.edu 856-455-3100 x.4124

bkgugino@psu.edu (814) 865-7328

jimenez-gasco@psu.edu (814) 863-2355

kap22@psu.edu 717-677-6116 x.223

mld9@cornell.edu (631) 727-3595

ctb14@psu.edu (814) 865-7448

acimovic@cornell.edu (845) 691 7231
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hhf@uri.edu 401-874-2967

wyenandt@njaes.rutgers.edu (856) 455-3100 x4144

lisa.beirn@syngenta.com 908-223-7257 (w)

ammadeir@umass.edu (413) 545-3209

a 
Terms end with meeting in year listed. Last year of term is as Chair. Exception: Awards Committee, for which past-past-past President is Chair.


